A Day In ThelLifeof You

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Freinds Name With An S At The End

Number

Same Freinds Name With An S At The End

Proper Noun

Location

Video Game Or Board Or Card Game

Adjective

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Hour

Minute

Am Or Pm

Hour

Minute

Am Or Pm

Noun

Noun

Noun

Restaruant

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Silly Word

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Noun

25. Same Friends Name No S

26. Same Number




A Day In ThelLifeof You

Hello, today we are interviewing life on Channel News. This
iswhat lifeisusually like on a Saturday. Every other week he/she getsto
do the in the . He/she sometimes plays
. When it is not his’her day, he/she usually plays something on his/her or
his/her . He/she can do screens at ; and

For breakfast he has ,and a
sometimes. And usually a second breakfast too. During lunchtime he/she usually has a of some
sort and for dinner something from . In between he/she plays with his’her
brother/sister/friend/parent/guardian, . Also in between he/she refusesto
He/she says he/she will write abook called " Refusing to , choosing to "

someday. | personally think it will be abestseller! And that was and interview with

on Channel News! Thanks for watching, and have a nice day!
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